CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

Q,‘g 2024 TOMGC SEASON

2024 TOMGC SEASON
Rank Rank of Wins | this Event Points Behind Lead
Boyer, Jeff 38.233 375.363
2 1 Stinnett, Don 29 10 0 352.074 23.29
3 - Friesen, Russell 27 7 0 288.815 86.55
4 - Smith, Brian 33 7 0 254.385 120.98
5 18 McClellan, Scott 28 3 85.1 253.49 121.87
6 5 Delong, Mark 22 5 0 243.633 131.73
7 6 Cabral, Jack 24 4 0 241.033 134.33
8 7 Knight, James 25 7 0 239.853 135.51
9 8 Horton, Robert 33 7 0 234.877 140.49
10 9 Pak, Al 26 4 0 222.587 152.78
11 10 Albiston, Todd 29 5 0 210.953 164.41
12 11 Laplant, Richard 14 6 0 199.7 175.66
13 12 Linster, John 20 5 0 193.783 181.58
14 13 Hogan, Robert 18 4 0 189.503 185.86
15 14 Rosson, Bob 25 4 0 188 187.36
16 49 Rebensdorf, David 5 2 103.6 187.89 187.47
17 15 Pangle, David 17 3 0 177.33 198.03
18 16 Smith, Dean 22 5 0 176.404 198.96
19 17 Bilotta, Frank 19 5 0 170.665 204.7
20 19 Kelly-Cochrane, Dale 25 2 0 163.26 212.1
21 20 Tomlinson, John (Doug) 18 4 0 161.21 214.15
22 21 Stuckey, Bob 23 5 0 156.175 219.19
23 22 Euhus, Curt 12 3 0 146.67 228.69
24 23 Jones, Jerry 17 4 0 146.315 229.05
25 40 Mayer, Wes 18 3 38.233 143.641 231.72
26 24 Balbo, Steven 16 2 0 142.115 233.25
27 25 Perez, Michael 14 3 0 140.615 234.75
28 26 Primante, Val 20 4 0 139.72 235.64
29 27 Hagen, Bill 8 3 0 134.04 241.32
30 28 Bland, Manley 25 3 0 133.677 241.69
31 29 Vettel, Jimmy 20 1 0 131.064 2443
32 46 Martens, Michael 12 2 38.233 127.413 247.95
33 30 Poblete, Paul 20 3 0 126.93 248.43
34 31 Mulgrew, Dave 21 4 0 125.43 249.93
35 32 Dunn, Toby 16 1 0 124.97 250.39
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2024 TOMGC SEASON

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

Bass, Matt
Gibson, Christopher
Fisher, Jim
Moran, Jim
Smith, Jerry
Tugwell, Steve
Geno, George
Senter, Josh
Stamos, Tom
Halem, Paul
Rhee, Alex
Leonard, Martin
Schove, Ryan
Trapolino, Mark
Gaffney, Drew
Craighead, Michael
Larisey, John
Hiscox, Rick
McGurgan, Paul
Goggin, Bruce
Hokanson, Brad
Zastrow, Eric
Rousseau, Thomas
O'Malley, Mike
Handel, Mark
Perry, Brooks
Humlicek, Peter
Garcia, Mike
Taylor, Jason
Hong, Richard
Sullivan, Robert
Gilbert, Jim
Bloom, Andrew
Borromeo, Arnold
Anderson, Mitch
Fornaca, James
Duff, Jason

Hall, Derek
Lawless, Mark
Mulgrew, Casey

N A DN W N P DO

O O O =+ = O =+ OO0 O = = =24 O - O MNMNMNWOO=-"MNMDMNMNMNWODMNDMN—=-W-=2DMNWMNWDPIDN=—= =

121.22
120.167
118.63
117.74
113.035
111.01
110.41
101.68
98
95.755
94.473
90.45
88.432
88.36
83.98
78.12
72.68
71.175
66.92
66.6
66.32
64.06
60.2
59.12
58.835
49.795
43.57
39.4
34.86
34.3
33.3
33
32.66
30.8
30.52
24.5
24.5
20.255
17.11
15.75

254.14
255.2
256.73
257.62
262.33
264.35
264.95
273.68
277.36
279.61
280.89
284.91
286.93
287
291.38
297.24
302.68
304.19
308.44
308.76
309.04
311.3
315.16
316.24
316.53
325.57
331.79
335.96
340.5
341.06
342.06
342.36
342.7
344.56
344.84
350.86
350.86
355.11
358.25
359.61
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/detailed_season_points?member_card_id=9398660037670352462&point_category=10211734722850076391
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/detailed_season_points?member_card_id=3520765731308320392&point_category=10211734722850076391
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W} 2024 TOMGC SEASON

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

T76 T75 Van Aken, BJ 1 1 0 10.56 364.8
T76 T75 Nelmes, Nigel 9 1 0 10.56 364.8
78 77 Crandall, Greg 4 0 0 5.32 370.04
79 78 Agnos, Ernest 3 0 0 5.04 370.32
80 79 Pollack, Steve 1 0 0 5.015 370:35
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

Q," 2024 TOMGC SEASON

Player Points Summary

Boyer, Jeff 375.37
Stinnett, Don 352.09
Friesen, Russell 288.82
Smith, Brian 254.39
McClellan, Scott 253.50
Delong, Mark 243.63
Cabral, Jack 241.08
Knight, James 239.85
Horton, Robert 234.89
Pak, Al 222.59
Albiston, Todd 210.95
Laplant, Richard 199.70
Linster, John 193.78
Hogan, Robert 189.50
Rosson, Bob 188.00
Rebensdorf, David 187.89
Pangle, David 177.33
Smith, Dean 176.42
Bilotta, Frank 170.67
Kelly-Cochrane, Dale 163.26
Tomlinson, John (Doug) 161.21
Stuckey, Bob 156.18
Euhus, Curt 146.68
Jones, Jerry 146.31
Mayer, Wes 143.64
Balbo, Steven 142.12
Perez, Michael 140.62
Primante, Val 139.72
Hagen, Bill 134.04
Bland, Manley 133.68
Vettel, Jimmy 131.07
Martens, Michael 127.41
Poblete, Paul 126.93
Mulgrew, Dave 125.43

Dunn, Toby 124.97
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Bass, Matt 121.22
Gibson, Christopher 120.17
Fisher, Jim 118.63
Moran, Jim 117.74
Smith, Jerry 113.04
Tugwell, Steve 111.01
Geno, George 110.41
Senter, Josh 101.69
Stamos, Tom 98.00
Halem, Paul 95.76
Rhee, Alex 94.47
Leonard, Martin 90.45
Schove, Ryan 88.44
Trapolino, Mark 88.36
Gaffney, Drew 83.98
Craighead, Michael 78.12
Larisey, John 72.68
Hiscox, Rick 71.18
McGurgan, Paul 66.92
Goggin, Bruce 66.60
Hokanson, Brad 66.32
Zastrow, Eric 64.06
Rousseau, Thomas 60.20
O'Malley, Mike 59.13
Handel, Mark 58.84
Perry, Brooks 49.80
Humlicek, Peter 43.57
Garcia, Mike 39.40
Taylor, Jason 34.86
Hong, Richard 34.30
Sullivan, Robert 33.30
Gilbert, Jim 33.00
Bloom, Andrew 32.66
Borromeo, Arnold 30.80
Anderson, Mitch 30.52

Duff, Jason 24.50

Fornaca, James 24.50

Hall, Derek 20.26

Lawless, Mark 17.11

Mulgrew, Casey 15.75
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TWIN OAKS ?

Nelmes, Nigel
Van Aken, Bj

Crandall, Greg
Agnos, Ernest
Pollack, Steve

2024 TOMGC SEASON

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

10.56
10.56
5.32
5.04
5.02
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Player Purse Summary

Stinnett, Don $491.21
Boyer, Jeff $449.11
Pak, Al $368.03
Smith, Brian $367.26
Friesen, Russell $346.89
Delong, Mark $342.80
Horton, Robert $333.28
Albiston, Todd $302.22
Cabral, Jack $301.58
Fisher, Jim $284.13
Knight, James $283.96
Primante, Val $271.83
Rebensdorf, David $270.17
McClellan, Scott $269.50
Mayer, Wes $263.23
Tomlinson, John (Doug) $252.39
Kelly-Cochrane, Dale $246.63
Rosson, Bob $241.15
Bass, Matt $239.97
Smith, Dean $234.90
Hogan, Robert $233.95
Dunn, Toby $226.62
Linster, John $220.87
Martens, Michael $220.31
Perez, Michael $214.26
Jones, Jerry $211.97
Mulgrew, Dave $210.39
Rhee, Alex $205.33
Geno, George $205.07
Bland, Manley $203.34
Stuckey, Bob $203.31
Laplant, Richard $199.70
Bilotta, Frank $195.13
Tugwell, Steve $193.48

Pangle, David $192.71
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TWIN OAKS *

Euhus, Curt
Senter, Josh
Poblete, Paul
Smith, Jerry
Balbo, Steven
Vettel, Jimmy
Moran, Jim
Halem, Paul
Hagen, Bill
Gaffney, Drew

Gibson, Christopher

Stamos, Tom
Schove, Ryan
Trapolino, Mark
Perry, Brooks
Humlicek, Peter
Goggin, Bruce
Leonard, Martin
Zastrow, Eric
Larisey, John
O'Malley, Mike
Handel, Mark
Borromeo, Arnold
Hiscox, Rick

Craighead, Michael

Hokanson, Brad

Rousseau, Thomas

Lawless, Mark
McGurgan, Paul
Garcia, Mike
Anderson, Mitch
Bloom, Andrew
Hong, Richard
Duff, Jason
Taylor, Jason
Crandall, Greg
Sullivan, Robert
Gilbert, Jim
Mulgrew, Casey
Preston, James

2024 TOMGC SEASON

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

$181.93
$180.40
$179.30
$167.91
$167.55
$155.78
$153.29
$149.64
$146.26
$144.60
$137.67
$132.71
$126.39
$125.26
$123.04
$110.86
$110.00
$109.67
$97.66
$94.72
$94.64
$86.37
$84.80
$81.98
$78.12
$76.32
$74.20
$69.77
$66.92
$58.65
$56.42
$54.66
$50.16
$49.17
$45.77
$44.77
$43.12
$42.29
$41.65
$32.02
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477394711230123&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477393838814875&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10362030430269486625&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477396388951731&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10135048781020804898&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477393067062926&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10620805464700499571&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477399006197471&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477393905923741&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10480070127922460435&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477392731518600&round_id=10771221301214328354

TWIN OAKS *

Fornaca, James
Hall, Derek
Jackson, William
Furbush, Jeff
Palcic, Robert
Nelmes, Nigel
Van Aken, Bj
Moskovitz, Jerry
Hogan, David
Shamblin, Thomas
Agnos, Ernest
Pollack, Steve

2024 TOMGC SEASON

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

$24.50
$20.26
$19.67
$11.56
$10.91
$10.56
$10.56
$9.82
$9.25
$7.40
$5.04
$5.02


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477394644121258&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477396489615029&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477394241468067&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477398469326549&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477397093594815&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477394778338988&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477393134171791&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477399878612718&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477396623832760&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477392697964167&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10036477392798627465&round_id=10771221301214328354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=9988437458716472967&member_id=10410962361581057597&round_id=10771221301214328354

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

Q,‘g 2024 TOMGC SEASON

Gross CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Total
Player To Par R2 Uralkel Points
Gross Gross

Rebensdorf, David +7 151 $103.60 103.60
- Martens, Michael +20 83 81 164
- Mayer, Wes +22 77 89 166
-- Goggin, Bruce +25 83 86 169
-- Boyer, Jeff +26 81 89 170
2 Albiston, Todd +30 86 88 174
3 Tomlinson, John (Doug) +31 88 87 175
4 Smith, Brian +33 84 93 177
-- Smith, Jerry +36 92 88 180
- McClellan, Scott +36 87 93 180
- Gibson, Christopher +37 86 95 181
5 Stinnett, Don +39 84 99 183
6 Kelly-Cochrane, Dale +41 88 97 185
- Preston, James +45 96 93 189
- Schove, Ryan +51 100 95 195
7 Furbush, Jeff +61 107 98 205
-- Humlicek, Peter +66 107 103 210
- Horton, Robert +75 107 112 219
08 Pak Al - 97 O DNF
9 Smith, Luke - DQ DQ

Total Purse Allocated: $103.60

Total Points Allocated: 103.60


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10872110002298959870?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=41
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949017826918
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949017826917
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949017826916
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949017826922
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381362
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381363
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949017826921
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949017826919
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381359
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381360
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381357
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381361
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949017826920
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381364
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949017826915
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381358
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118949051381366

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

Q,‘g 2024 TOMGC SEASON

Net CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Total
Net Net

McClellan, Scott E 144 $85.10 85.10
2 Goggin, Bruce +3 72 75 147 $66.60 66.60
-- Rebensdorf, David +5 72 77 149
T3 Boyer, Jeff +8 72 80 152 $38.23 38.23
T3 Mayer, Wes +8 70 82 152 $38.23 38.23
T3 Martens, Michael +8 77 75 152 $38.23 38.23
6 Smith, Jerry +10 79 75 154
T7 Preston, James +11 79 76 155
T7 Gibson, Christopher +11 73 82 155
- Albiston, Todd +12 77 79 156
-- Smith, Brian +13 74 83 157
-- Tomlinson, John (Doug) +13 79 78 157
-- Stinnett, Don +13 71 86 157
9 Schove, Ryan +17 83 78 161
10 Horton, Robert +19 79 84 163
-- Kelly-Cochrane, Dale +19 77 86 163
-- Furbush, Jeff +21 87 78 165
11 Humlicek, Peter +36 92 88 180
@12 Pak, Al - 89 O DNF
13 Smith, Luke - DQ DQ

Total Purse Allocated: $266.40

Total Points Allocated: 266.40


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10872110031189325823?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=41
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051660834427
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051660834430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051660834426
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051660834424
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051660834425
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051660834429
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051660834431
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388868
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051660834423
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051660834428
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872119051694388874

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

Qxy 2024 TOMGC SEASON

Gross CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (Sun, August 18)

To Par Total

1 Rebensdorf, David

2 Martens, Michael +9 81
3 Goggin, Bruce +14 86
4 Tomlinson, John (Doug) +15 87
T5 Albiston, Todd +16 88
T5 Smith, Jerry +16 88
T7 Boyer, Jeff +17 89
T7 Mayer, Wes +17 89
T9 Smith, Brian +21 93
T9 Preston, James +21 93
T9 McClellan, Scott +21 93
T12 Schove, Ryan +23 95
T12 Gibson, Christopher +23 95
14 Kelly-Cochrane, Dale +25 97
15 Furbush, Jeff +26 98
16 Stinnett, Don +27 99
17 Humlicek, Peter +31 103
18 Horton, Robert +40 112
DQ Smith, Luke - DQ

Strokes
Pos. 1 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Rebensdorf, David
2 Martens, Michael

38 3 4 @®[5] 4 4 [&]|[4] 5 40 78
42 (4] 4 4 4 [5] 4 5 [4] 5 39 81

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

5 3 [5] (@ [5] 38 4 4

5 4 4 (3
3 Goggin, Bruce 5] [Z][E] (5] [6] 4 [2] 4 4 44 [4] [5][5] 4 4 [5] [6] 3 [6]42 86
4 omnson.Jomn -, ) @ DG @ ¢ 5 4@ 46« B[ s 4
T5 Albiston, Todd 4 [6][4] 4 [6] [B][E] 4 4 42 [2] [5][5][5] 4 [&] [6] [4][7] 46 88
T5 Smith, Jerry (5] 5 3 [Z][6] [5] [2] 4 [5] 44 [4] [5][5] 4 [5] [5] [6] [4] [6] 44 88
T7 Boyer, Jeff 4 [6] s 6] 5 [6] 3 4 [5] 42 [&][](5]1[5] [5] 4 [6] [4] [6] 47 89
T7 Mayer, Wes 4 [FE]E @ 4 [B] 4 (5] 45 [21[]] 4 4 [E] 4 [B] s 5 44 89
T9 Smith, Brian 5] [6] B (51 s |7 [ &l ]| 50 4+ 5@ EE][] 3 5 43 93
T9 Preston, James s == e 5] 2] 4 [5] 47 [24] 4 [5] 4 4 [5][10]| [4] [6] 46 93
T9 McClellan, Scott [5] [6] [4] [7]| [6] [5] [4] [5] [5] 47 [4] [5][5][5] [5] 4 7] [4]|7]46 93
T12 Schove, Ryan 5 [5][&] [5] [5] 48 [E][E] 4 [71] 4 4 (4] [6] 47 95



https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10816992420667864973?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=41
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360190
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360184
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360178
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360181
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360183
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360185
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360189
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360176
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360180
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360177
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360182
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820359681
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820359680
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820359682
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118554820360179
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573242?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573240?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573246?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573252?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573252?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573249?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573247?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573245?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573241?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573254?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573250?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573243?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573253?event_id=10816992420667864973

TWINONS Y

2024 TOMGC SEASON

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

T12 Gibson, Christopher 6] [6] 3 [&] [6] 3 4 46 4 (6] 3 [7]49 95

14

15
16
17
18
DQ

Kelly-Cochrane,
Dale

Furbush, Jeff
Stinnett, Don
Humlicek, Peter
Horton, Robert
Smith, Luke

E[E] @ [E [ E s 5 E] 5 EEE 4 5 4 7] 4 6] 47 97

(5] (6] [4] [C6]| (6] 6] (41 (61| [5]1 48 3 [(6] 4 [B] (51 [5] [6] [&]|[&]|50 98
5] [@[E] 51 (81 (51 3 ® [&]| 45 [E] (=1 (51|E] (51 [E]) [C2] 61 2] 54 99
1@ e 4 [EE 4 51 50 (4] (51 (5] [ 6] [ce]] [7]] [(5]] (6] 53 103
5 7] [ [Ce1| [Ce]] 85 6]l (7] 4 [ (o] + [0 [Cedl 2] 57 112

0 0 DQ



https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265435018807?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573248?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573248?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573256?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573244?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573257?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573255?event_id=10816992420667864973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116265468573251?event_id=10816992420667864973

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

‘," 2024 TOMGC SEASON

Net CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (Sun, August 18)

To Par Total
“

Smith, Jerry
T1 Goggin, Bruce +3 75
T1 McClellan, Scott +3 75
T Martens, Michael +3 75
5 Preston, James +4 76
6 Rebensdorf, David +5 77
T7 Furbush, Jeff +6 78
T7 Schove, Ryan +6 78
T7 Tomlinson, John (Doug) +6 78
10 Albiston, Todd +7 79
11 Boyer, Jeff +8 80
T12 Mayer, Wes +10 82
T12 Gibson, Christopher +10 82
14 Smith, Brian +11 83
15 Horton, Robert +12 84
T16 Kelly-Cochrane, Dale +14 86
T16 Stinnett, Don +14 86
18 Humlicek, Peter +16 88
DQ Smith, Luke - DQ
Strokes
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net
T1 Smith, Jerry (13)  5° @ @- 4 5744 4° 5 -@ 5°[5] 6 @ 6 44 88 75

T1(C:(:g);g|nBruce 5-- 6@4@444 5-4@-6 36428675

T xg(fleuan,s%n 5 6 4 6.5.4.5.5.47 4.5.5.5.5.@..4..46 93 75
T1 I(\g?rtens,Michael @.E . ' , 42 2l a 5- ) @.E] @.39 o s
> Zr%Ston’James @ 6 5 4.@. 5 47 4.@. @.@. 5.. 4 6 46 93 76
Gg:\t,)%naiorf' 51® 3 BI@E 3 ¢ ¢ 38 3 4 @E 4 454078 77
T7 Furbush, Jeff (20) 5° (6} 4 @ 6 @ 4 @ 5° 48 @ @@- G --50 98 78

Schove, Ryan N
T7(17) @4 5@5-5 548-@4-@@-46479578


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10816992447612073872?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=41
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765216
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765217
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765220
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765223
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668771210781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765221
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668771210775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668771210778
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668771210779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765218
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765222
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765224
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668771210777
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668771210776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668804765219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668771210774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118668771210780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978789?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978788?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978788?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978785?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978785?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379419424350?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379419424350?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978792?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978792?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379419424352?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379419424352?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978798?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978795?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978795?event_id=10816992447612073872

TWIN OAKS ¢ ?

T7

10
11
T12

T12
14

15

T16
T16
18

DQ

Tomlinson, John 6 5 (2) 4 5 44

(Doug) (9)
Albiston, Todd (9) 6 [4] @ 6° 5° @) 42

Boyer, Jeff (9) 6" 3 [6](B)[6] 3 4 5°42
Mayer, Wes (7) 4 [71"[&]] @'[=] 5° 45
Gibson, : : : N :

Christopher (1) &) ¢ @8] 6 5 3 4 5 4
Smith, Brian (10) - 6° 5 @ -- - @' 50

Horton, Robert
(28) @-4®.--@655
Kelly-Cochrane,
Dale (11) |EIIHEI 5 3 @50
Stinnett, Don (13) 5-- 5°6° 5° 3 @@'45

Humlicek, Peter
(15) 5 (7] 4 @--- 5 50
Smith, Luke (0) 0

£

BN N
N

N

(o2}

2024 TOMGC SEASON

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

4 4 [5][5] @ [5] [7] 38 6 43

4" [5][5][5] @'[6] & "[4] [7]46
[Nl B8] 5° 4 6 "[4] 6 47
-- 4@4 8] 3 (& 44
---5 @- 6 3 .49
4 @.@ IEI-- 3 @43
@.@..@ 7 @& 7 57
---4 5 4 .@ 6.47
- 5-@ 5° [54
4 6 53

0

87

88
89
89

95
93

112

97
99
103

DQ

78

79
80
82

82

84

86

86
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978794?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978794?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978791?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978787?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379419424351?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379419424349?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379419424349?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978796?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978797?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978797?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978790?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978790?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978786?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978799?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978799?event_id=10816992447612073872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116379452978793?event_id=10816992447612073872

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

Q," 2024 TOMGC SEASON

CANADIAN SKINS

I N

Stinnett, Don $34.69
T2 Smith, Brian 2 $23.13
T2 Tomlinson, John (Doug) 2 $23.13
T2 Preston, James 2 $23.13
T2 Rebensdorf, David 2 $23.13
T2 Martens, Michael 2 $23.13
T7 Furbush, Jeff 1 $11.56
T7 Smith, Jerry 1 $11.56
T7 Mayer, Wes 1 $11.56

Total Purse Allocated: $185.02


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10816993939140130706?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=41
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118848924956252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118848924956255
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118848924956254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118848924956248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118848891401810
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118848891401809
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118848891401812
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118848891401813
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118848891401808

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Day 2 Leaderboard

Q,‘g 2024 TOMGC SEASON

CANADIAN SKINS (Sun, August 18)

I N

Martens, Michael Eagle on 9, Birdie on 16

T2 Furbush, Jeff 1 Birdie on 10

T2 Smith, Brian 1 Birdie on 13

T2 Tomlinson, John (Doug) 1 Birdie on 7

T2 Preston, James 1 Birdie on 1

T2 Stinnett, Don 1 Birdie on 8

T2 Rebensdorf, David 1 Birdie on 12

T2 Mayer, Wes 1 Eagle on 5

Pos. 1 234 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Martens, Michael (6) 5 5544 7°5 5 4 (31 4 4 4 5° 4 @ 4 51 2
Furbush, Jeff (20) 5°6 46 6 6 4 6 5 0 @'6'4'8'5 5° 6 5 8 1 1
Smith, Brian (10) 5 655 5 7 5 6 6 0 4 4 5 @6'6 7'3 571 1
Tomlinson, John (Doug) (9) 4 647 7° 5'@ 4 5°1 474 5 5 45 7°3 6 0 1
Preston, James (17) @ 757 65 4 4 51 44 5 44 5 10 460 1
Stinnett, Don (13) 5755 6 5 3 @ 61 5 5 5 6 5 6 8 6 8 0 1
Rebensdorf, David (1) 5 535 4 5 3 4 4 0 3 4 @ 5 4 4 8 4 5 1 1
Mayer, Wes (7) 4 765(4) 4 6 4 5 1 4 6 4 4 6 4 8 3 50 1
Humlicek, Peter (15) 5°7°4°4" 7°77 74 5°0 4°5°5 7°6°8° 7°5 670 O
Horton, Robert (28) 6 9645 5°7 7°6" 60 6 7 4" 7°9 4" 776770 0
Schove, Ryan (17) 6°7 45 5°5" 6" 5" 5" 0 5°6° 4 7°4°4°7°4°6°0 O
Albiston, Todd (9) 4 644 6°5°5 4 4°0 4°5 5 5 4°6 6°4 7°0 0
Kelly-Cochrane, Dale (11) 6°8 46 7°553 5 60 5°7°5 4 5 4 7°4 6°0 0
Smith, Jerry (13) 5°5"3°7°6°5 4 4 5°0 4°5°5 4°5°5 6°4 60 O
Goggin, Bruce (11) 5°7°5 5 6°4 4 4 4°0 4°5°5 4 4°5 6°3 6°0 0
Boyer, Jeff (9) 4 636" 5°6 3 4 50 6°6 5 5 5 4 64 6°0 0
McClellan, Scott (18) 5°6°4°7  6°5 4°"5°5°0 4°5° 5" 5°5°4°7°4°7°0 0O
Gibson, Christopher (13) 6° 6 38 6 5 3 4 5°0 6°7°5 546 6 3 7°0 0
Smith, Luke (0) 0 0 DQ

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey
Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10816993946689877908?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=41
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118782185190989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118782151636541
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118782151636543
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118782185190977
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118782185190979
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118782185190985
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118782185190987
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10872118782185190988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492766295684?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850132?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850130?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850128?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850126?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850120?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850118?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850117?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850133?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850131?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850129?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850125?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850124?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850123?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850122?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850121?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850119?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492766295683?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10872116492799850127?event_id=10816993946689877908&starting_hole=0
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